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Karl Akerman
Kristian Nylander
Richard Hejdenberg
Bengt Johansson
Ramon Berger

Mona Akerman
Fredrik Korall
Stina Hedin

Mats R Johansson

. Elsie Johansson

. Lena Akerman-Sandgren
. Andreas Johansson

. Johanna Lundberg

. Anna Korall

Jerry Johansson

. Daniel Hasselstrom
. Per Johansson
. Stig Andersson

Stig Nystrom

. Hans Johansson

. Thomas Svensson
. Leif Lundberg

. Leif Hasselstrom
. Anders Hedin

. Krister Berger

. Ingvar Bjorkman
. Carina Berger-Svensson
. Mattias Lundberg
. Sara Johansson

. Rke Neehr

. Stina Korall

. Rickard Neehr

. Maria Wrighed

. Petra Korall

. Boel Wilhelmsson
. Peter Bergstrand
. Henry Wrighed

. Gunnar Karlsson
. Anders Rorby

Johan Blom

. Per Sandgren

. Ulf Alsetun

. Karin Eriksson
. Lennart Fahlén
. Nils-Erik Palm

Lennart Wiss

. Bjorn Johanssan

. Anders Bruhn

. Christer Ffransson
. Elin Malmgren

. Peter Karlsson

. Peder Schultze

. Sofie Svensson

. Ulf Corall

. Fredrik Johansson
. Guy Lind

. Johan Karlsson

. Yngve Eriksson

. Johan Hasselstrom
. Anders Blom
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55
18
16
55
55
55
20
16
21
50
21
10
16
14
21
10
21
60
65
55
21
40
35
40
2
65
21
14
18
45
40
14
21
21
21
2
65
70
21
16
21
21
14
50
40
65
21
21
21
16
35
21
10
45
14
21
21
21
10
18

1990.

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10

8
10

N
\O © O

—_

—_

NWUNIONUV IOV ONONOONDO NONON

962
948
948
946
928
925
923
919
917
915
903
900
894
891
891
889
879
860
860
832
821
809
798
775
773
758
746
726
725
693
692
685
638
626
620
603
521
519
484
484
481
478
471
463
415
415
410
409
368
320
316
274
250
245
227
220
183
176
170
158



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

74.
76.
78.
79.
80.
81.
83.

85.

Rickard Johansson
Torbjorn Holmgvist
Gunnar He jdenberg
Kurt Karlsson

Sofia Andersson

Anna Skoog

Bo Svedevall

Patrik Korall

Petter Rérby

Hakan Linder
Margareta Wilhelmsson
Bjorn Johansson
Daniel Karlsson

Ake Efraimsson

Goran Andersson
Hadkan Berzelius
Ingvar Nystrom

Bjorn Johansson
Karl-Erik Lindgren
Margareta Hejdenberg
Christina Hasselstrom
Cecilia Johansson
Emil Svensson

Medley Karam

Lars Andersson
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10
27
45
55
21
20
21
21
10
21
40
12
12
55
40
21
35
21
45
40
21
10
10
21
40
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141
125
116
105
102
99
99
97
87
78
75
72
72
68
68
66
66
60
56
50
41
41
33
33
31



